PPV weidinger

Crimping pliers with ratchet mechanism for modular plugs
6/8P

« Designed for quality crimping and secure connections of 6P and 8P modular connectors
« Capacity: 8P8C (RJ45), 6P6C (RJ12) and 6P4C (RJ11)

« Includes built-in cable stripper/cutter

« Ratchet system with automatic quick release that releases the pliers when the correct
pressure is reached to ensure precise crimping

« Fully hardened carbon steel crimp jaws for strength and durability

« Very robust, tested up to 40,000 applications

« Ergonomic two-component handles for easy and comfortable work

« Overall length: 190 mm

item number WL71697
model T3852A
manufacturer CK
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manufacturer item number

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

VDE

application crimp
ESD safe

tool material

type of pliers

PPV weidinger

T3852A
190 mm

70 mm

40 mm

200 mm

90 mm

50 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

Modular plug
no

carbon steel

crimping pliers
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